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P' Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 

t l 

11 	SECTION A— 
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 

DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE 

DIRECTIVE NUMBER 	 DATE 

1240  03696 13 0? 47 
DAY ~ MONTH YEAR 

SERIAL NUMBER 	 RANK 	ARM DATE OF DEATH 

LD~110 J0HN 1
----^---,-~m--.-e~...,...~.,~...,.~., 

322595.95 FC 
DAY MONTHI YEAR 

CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS 

HENRI CHAPELLE EUPEN 1 2200 	01 
CODE 	DIST. PT. 

PLOT l ROW GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE Of DEATH 

A 94 BELGIUM 2 
SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF K!N 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN 

MICHAEL ZYLKA MR. JOHN DEMKO 
51 	STATE STREET !2i. HLMARD STREET 
PE TH AMBOY, NEW JERSEY  HOPELAWN, NEW JERSEY 

SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION 
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED 

DMM JCH.N 32259595 Pto 2 Oct 1944 18 August 1947 
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION C0 B. 	̀ ARM - 	•, RELIGION TIFICATION VE 	D 	Ve n.j~. 
® REMAINS I NF BN 5TH ARMD D-1 V 

MARKER 
cp 	 NAME AND TITLE 

SECTION D — EP.R TlON'OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT 
NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITIQN,OF REMAINS 	• 

Mattressoovor and unifo Bod~r .~.ntsoty bead 	tiotiiAtedi 
OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION 

No e 
i 	• 	5 r• 

MINOR DISCREPANCIES I 

or 

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET 

nerc .8 August 1947 	 pv 1 nor J. Towzwend, Flab. Supv. 
CASKET SEALED BY 	 -. EMBALMER {Signature) 

Minor J. Townsend, Ehb. 	tipv., Hq fi9A Minor J.Toansend, Ibb. Supv. Serv. Co. 
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED 

Charles E. laokler, 
SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY 

1847 
g 	 Ï. Reo. Minor J. fov'nsend, $nb• Supv. DATE 	BY 

I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervision 
and that the report above is correct. 

• . 	 SIGNATURE QF GRS INSPECTOR 	' 
I 	Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.  

QMC FORM 
REV 1S MAR 46 



Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 

RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER  
1. SHIPPED 

FROM 1J.ß. 	Ø,$~ 	 • TO  

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME. 	CJJNVd EP 	'h 	
Ta i

i~ _  

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNAJJ.JRE OF 	ECEIVER DATE 

/8/47 
? 2/8/4r 

• . 	 1. SHIPPED • 

FROM 	 [A
a 	 \ TO 	 Pb " 	Pier 1W 

KIND OF CONVEYANCE 	 - 
e 	+TOaairu' 

NA 	E'Ot OOh1VO1r' R 	 • 	+ 

TirLtlrlh 	 . 	5744L 
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE 	, - 	. 61GN TVPWQ,F,$ 	IVER • 	- 	'_• DATE 

Cis P> zl Ravi U55' X.1, 3. /47  
3. SHIPPED 

FR GRC A 	ga 	r,r GJUM 	To IJLS V  
KIND OF CONVEYANCE 	 E OF CQNV DER 

'VVm 	Pnd€i Ec l Cr t If C 
SIGNATUREr OF SHIPPER 	 DATE 	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER 	 DATE L E 	B a Lie, r Ali Goj I nf 	 ~T^.4 	~1 .l 	 i I 

 

• H 	 I 
3 

4. SHIPPED 
PROM 	 'f 	 .:~ 

=iS 	r~ Pi 	V. c~ 
TO 	 .. 	

2- 
U°f i~ 

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYS 

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER - 	! 	 ' 
r.~ 

T 	; 5U  RE OF RECEEVE 	 L 	3R~ 	+ DATE 

. SHIPPF  - 	-.. 	1. 
FROM 	 /i 	,f '~' TO 

	/• 
KIND OF CONVEYANCE  NAME OF CONVQYER 	 _ 

SIGN! TURE-OF S}IIPPER -i 	.` .. 	... DATE SI 	NA%R OF' 	ER 	7 - fi - 	/ 	 jDATE 

k 
w. 	 I/,~( t̀ , •.( + ' 

r 	

7 
. I 	 .' ; 	 6_ SHIPPED 

FROM 	 • TO  

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER  

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER 	 • DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER • DATE 

1. SHIPPED 	 ' 
FROM TO 

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF C-OF?VOYER 

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 

' - . t'- - 11 
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ARMY SERVI FORCES 
MEMO ROUTING SLIP TO THE FOLLOWING IN THE ORDER INDICATED CHECK ACTION TO: (Name. oryoattxuNvn, btildhNP) 

INITIALS 
CONCURRENCE 

SIGNATURE DATE 

NOTE AND RETURN 2'  

NOTE ANO FORWARD 

COMPLETE ACTION V 	ti._,. . . 
4  CIRCULATE 3'  

INFORMATION 

FILE 

ct òf 

S N - 33 
 

FROM: (Name,orpamizatian, 6uGdt , ) 
c$  DATE 0  

TEL. 

AGASF FOAM 895 	
18-98178-2 	!k u S. aorinnrur mt8TIN . OvPtc+ 

1 OCT1115 

4 



Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 

spprovea ur 
Comptroller General. U. S. 

May 26, (938 
Amended August 19, 1941) ❑ 

GENERAL ACCOUNTING 
Of'F10E PREAUDIT 

Certified for payment i the' 

sum of $----------- ----------- - 

Co mptrnllre'rApneral of the 
United States 

By -----------••---------------------- 

r VWL116 rL~ ,..L., a WI a ,,.r,.___ _ , AND SERVICES OTHER THAN PERSONAL 	r 	• 
D. O. Vod; NoW .-SS01------- 

Bu. You. No---------------------------- 

U. S.• 	-------- 	'ta9~'r'dr_ 	 ..... 	PAID B. 
$lY~ 3~"t 9 	' natiaaa Di i isian 	 • - 

Voucher prepared  

THE UNITED STATES, Dr., 	$ 	~' -t 
and date) 17 	47 

To------------ 	
'TOE! j 	~------- ---- 	-- ----------------------------------------------- 

(Payee) 

Address 	award St"Wty x 	xwr jWWW 
-- 	----------------------------------- 	 ...----------------- 

Pauee's Account No---------------- ------------------------ --------------- --------------------- 

5 

NO V 1947 

(For use of Paying Off 

Articles or Services  

No. and Date of 	Date of Delivery 	{Enter description, item number of contract or general supply 

Order 	 or Service 	
schedule, and other information deemed necessary) 

Terms------------------% Discount Cash------------------days 

Brought forward from continuation sheet(s) 

30 t er 41 Dessasrdt P? Jd Drta 

not 	322 995 

+ol■preei is W. 9. AxW 

Smr3a1 a11elnama to suet of Yt3 C 
aboly doe dimt. £s Ptir 192, T 
10-23. aael WD Ctr 2#4, 5 Sept 1947 

UNIT PRICE 
Quantity 

Cost I Per 

AMO UN' 

Dollars C 

,5l 00 

Zed from-----------------------to--------------------------Weight-------------------Government 
	

LNo.------------------------- 
	

otal---- 	
r7 

	

(Payee must NOT use 	apace) 

(Differences__________••___. 

~~~y 	y+ +~ 	 '----------------------------------------------- -----•----------- ---•-_----- 
U~L  

Account verified; correct for-----------

(Signature or initials)-------------------------------- 

Contract No--------------------------------------------Date-----------------------Req. No-------------------- - -- ---- Date--------------- .------Invoice Rec'd---------------- 

75.00 
	 MEMORANDUM 

JIJ ?. CSI.'., lst. Lt, W 

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION (for completion by Administrative Office) 

Appropriation. limitation, or 
project symbol 

Appropriation title •  
Limitn or Proj't 

Amount 
Appropriation 

Amours! 

•--------. 
	
.------------- 	- 

49007 
--------------~

0?~r'l------- -- 	------ - - 	--- ---------------- ----------------------- ,00 

Allotment symbol Amount Obligations 
liquidated 

COST ACCOUNT OBJECTIVE CLASSIFICATION 

Amount Amount 

----------------------------------------- ------ 	-------------- 

----Symbol-- 	I 

.-..-__._-----------------•- - ---- ---•-•---- - .---------------------- 

-Symbol 

------------------------------------------..._.__.....__- 

Check No_________________________dated____._._________. 	19______, for $----------------------------------on Treasurer of the United States 
Paid by v 	 c. 	 in favor of payee named above. 

Cash, $---------------------------- on----------- s'ti-t------------------ 1 9------, 	Payee------------------•------------------- - ------------- ----------------------------- 

•tVtan a voucher Is signed or rercipted in the ucvme of a rumpany ar corporation. the name of the prrsou erltin; thr company 	
(&3go original only} 

or corpniare ntnve. as well av tie capacity in ehichh he sign, must appear, For eyamyle: "doho Doe Company, per Join Sncith, Fvr' 
retary , cr "Trcckc:rer". acr the rase mn, be. 	

Per-------------------------------------------------------------------• 

tlr L!ie ability to o-rtity and aothurIty to approve are c0DSLlned lu ane perOon. One signature only Is neerss.ry; n.heralse the 
approving ut(:cer sill Sign In the blank ®pace below -Approved for $-------___'• and over his official title. 	 Title---------------------------------------------------------- 

U. s. GOocrvivMENT PAo,erre OMCw 	16-22o00a 

n 

1 



Declassified in accordance with D.O. z35~6' 

METHOD OF OR ABSENCE OF ADVERTISING 
(Sec. 3709 of the Revised Statutes) 

I. After advertising in newspapers. 
2. (a) After advertising by circular letters sent to ............................................................dealers. 

(b) And by notices posted in public places. 
(1f notices were not posted in addition to advertising by circular letters sent to dealers, explanation of such omission must 

be made. The notation. on the certificate on the face of the voucher must be "2(a) (b)" or "2(a)", depending on whether or 
not notices were posted.) 

3. Without advertising, under an exigency of the service which existed prior to the order and would not admit of the delay incident to advertising. 

4. Without advertising in accordance with .......................................................................................................................... 

5. Without advertising, it being impracticable to secure competition because of--------------------------------------------------------------_--------_ 

------------------------------------------------------ •--••------------..--.....-•---.-•-------.....------------------------.....-•----..... -----------------------------------------. 

------------------••----...---........-------------------------------------------------------------------...------------------------------ 

-------------------------- ----------•---------- ----•--------------------------------------.-----------------------------•--....------------------------------------------------ ----•- (llere state In detail the nature of the erlgenq or efnumstsnca under which the securing of eompetttlan was turprartlrable under 3 and 4) 

NOTE.—The above form "Method of or Absence of Advertising" is to be used when purchases are made or services secured under 
proper authority without written agreement in any form. In case of a written agreement (formal contract, proposal, and acceptance, or 
less formal agreement) Standard Foren No. 103 o—Revised should be used for abstracting the method of or absence of advertising and award 
of contract. (See General Regulations No. 51, Supplement No. 6, General Accounting Office, Aug. 20, 1930.) 

16-22800-t 

z.- 



Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 

RECEIPT OF REMAINS 
HEADQUARTERS 

NEW YORK PORT OF E,; :AF,': T,n,, 
D — C #I 	 AO 

	

DISTRIBUTION CENTER 	
Brooklyn, !. 	J 

REMAINS CONSIGNED TO: 

ICHAEL ZYLKA 

513 STATE ST1 L T 

PERTH Al 34Y, P Y J-- SAY 

:ZEpr ARTS CJY TH . LTL P1 C 30I`-,. DLd: E~0 ; iLL L DEL IV.:.! 1) TO YOU DIIRIl G 

N1OR RING 	ON 6 NOVEMBER B' P.id ri'~1 "i VEHICLE. PLEnSE MAKE ARRANGEMENT:$ 

TO ACCEPT REMAINS UPON i RRIVAL AND PLEASE NOTIFY TIfL 	T f K1114 

OF THE DATE AND TIME OF DE IVERY. 

	

COAIDING OFFICER DISTRIBT'TIOi 	 o 	:;. 	PT 
OF LT.:3ARKATION 

ESCORT: CPL CHARLES H SHEPHERD RA 14186595 
504th PRCHT INF. 

!. THE UNDERSIGNED, 00 HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED 

THIS 	6 	DAY OF 	 , 19 	~ 

	

DAY 	 MONTH 

WITNESS (F,Scor 	 CONSIGNEE  

•' Iii 	'iiti ~ lid 	.E' •4-• • -- ~•.i 
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reclassified in accordance with DO 1.3526 

J 	J 

1947 OCT 25 19 42 

TELEGRA! H cF- ICE 
WU X3219 19 COLLECT 	 ‚ 	 BROOKLYN BASE. HYPE 

PERTH AMBOY WJER OCT 25 1218P 
COMMANDING OFFICER DISTRIBUTION CTR #1 

NY PORT OF EMBARKATION 	 . 
PLEASE SEND REMAINS OF THE LATE PFC JOHN DEMKO TO 7YLKA FUNERAL HOME 513 STATE ST PERTH AMI3OY 	 . 

JOHN DEMKO. 

240P 
513. 
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STANDARD FORM NO. 14A 
APPROVED 9Y THE PR9510INr 

"ARCH 10. IO2E 

TELEGRAM GREENVi 

FROM WAR P FJFA RT M E N T 

N. 
c " 	. 	-  

,ry v 

1 R C"IlM ) 	i"  

OFFICIAL BUSINESS—GOVERNMENT RATES 
U 4 

Piyy 
' 

00 

SIcr~A. CE l I E 

MIC IAE . Z.LKA 

513 STATE STREET 

PERTH AMBOYa NE' JERSEY 

REMAINS OF THE LATE PFC JOSS DEW WILL HE DELIVERED 70 YOU DARING 

MORNING ON B ROVUSER, Si NOTOR VESICLE. PLEÄSE NAK ARRA1(Q~flEHTS 

TO ACCEPT RAINS JPON ARRIVAL AND PLEASE NOTIFY THE NEXT OF KIN 

OF THE DAZE AND TINE OF DELIVERY. 

CONUANDING OFFICER DISTRIBUTION CWTER RU[RER OiE itEM YORK P)f T 
OF EMBARKATION 

q 
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ueciassitied in accordance with DO 13526
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ACTION 	 INFORMATION 

FROM: (Originator) 

No. .TRANSMITTING MEANS I 	 CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT 

TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS 	 ORIGINATOR DATE•TIME GROUP 

EXEMPT I OPERATING SIGNALS 	 GROUP COUNT 

GR 

SPACE ABOV? FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY 
SECURITY CLASSIFICATION 

MESSAGEFOR  
CALLS 

	

	 I sm SER No. I PRECEDENCE 

V 

ACTION TO: 

YR JOH DE O 

. 124 H) URD STREET 
E* 

• OPELL 	 JRSE 

INFORMATION TO; 

PRECEDENCE FOR 
ACTION 	 I 	INFORMATION 

❑ ORIGINAL. MESSAGE 

REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE 
IDENTIFICATION 	 CLASSIFICATION 

PL LSD, BT; i.DVISnD RINS OF T[ T[.T pc JOHN DEMO 

TIT L <'.RR-c' 	IT1'J YORK ~'LI ottD tt(,'T 	JOSEPH V COJNOLLY 	
oil 

OCTOBER TWENTY SIXTH 	
DFB RI 1 TI ON I+'I20":I SHIP 4 IU) ?IOVING OF REINS 

UNDER MILITLRY GUf.RD TO DISTRI'ITJTIOIT CFTFT R i J i 1;R 01,17? -TILL BF s CCC tFLISHED r.BOUT 

TCY LBER FIRS? 	
FIXLL CII''.CKIi Gs V ,RI1,]Cì.TION OF R',CORDS 

iND AP.W,YGING FOR TR S"DIZT. TIOIU BY MKOTCR OR RAIL TO FI?T .L DSTIHATION WILL Tt.KF 

.". F'IN ADDITION L I LYS. !VE : rPR CI_.TE YOUR DESIRT, TO fTZ.' IV^s RI II .',S SOON iiS 

POSSIBLY IIND íST1Rl YOU "IV'IRY ?FFORT IS I" I NG !UiD] TO' P'DITE DELIV -, . R?.CORDS 

I.NDI C.'.TE YOU i' I SH R 1 I iIS D LIV`' I'+ D TO MICHAEL YLKA 513 STATE STRUT 

PERTH AMBOY, NEW JERSEY 	 RI2. UEST YOU CONFIIT.T D SLIVFRY INSTRUCTIONS 

MUtDJ' IN QUrSTI OI l.E I'; : ",DT..T} LY Y TELTG1ZLFH COLLECT TO N 3''r' YOLK POI T OF 

Bi.RK4 TION BROOKLYN ±v I' 	UN7R:_L ItiT CTOR ,".ILL D NOTIFIED DD.TE t,ND HOUR 

R]1M.INS WILL BE DRLTV IT 1) tY MOTOR. SUGG'~ST YOU RTu.?:G? I. ITH LOCLL PATRIOTIC OR 

V ITT;RIINS OR G I7 TON II+' YOU ;-'ISH ITILIT:.ILY HON)S ..T Ti ", i?[TIr';li.L. PL ;:.S'', INCLUDE' 

FULL NiMÏ OF DECE! S'ED IN :PLY T"L`IGTZ;2T. 

COWT'.N DINice OFFICR DISTLIBIITION C"111,7 11 	DT I-. IT'!";' YQI:K POi,T OF !Bi.R K,'.TION 

SECURITY CLASSIFICATION 	 AUTHORIZATION 
5IGNATURE 

ORIGINATING AGENCY 
SYMBOL 	 DATE-TIME GROUP 	OFFICIAL TITLE 

PAGE 	OF 

WD AGO FORM 	q 	This form supersedes WA AGO Form 11-168, 23 Aug 44. 	 ng 16-45801-1 	U. S. GOYLR1IMEWr PRINTING OYNCU 

15 J U N 1 815 1 1— 1 68 and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 43, which are obsolete. 

I— 



reclassified in accordance with D.O. 13526' 

f1 

RETURN OF REMAINS - WORLD WAR 11 DEAD CERTIFICATE OF INTERMENT EXPENSE 

q/p 

Date 	(f - O - 	y 

JOIE t= 	iaIr BMW& stop 	aat (Name and address of person responsible for payment of interment expenses) 

hereby certify that the total sum of 3Òô. O-r~was incurred by me in connection with the interment of the remains of the late 

~iolA D~I1111~ 	
e 	3 '.~9 	l 	>a.'.!I• 	q►  "'(Ivaine) 	 (Grade, Serial NP ummbberr, and Arm or Service of Decedent) 

in the 	

J/.J. (Name of Cemetery) 	 (County or City) 	 (State) 

(Signature) 

NOTE: I. This certificate will be completed in quintuplicate and signed by the person whe engaged the receiving funeral director and is responsible for pa ent of his bill. It is NOT to be accomplished or signed by th73 funeral director. 
2. Return to: 

Commanding General, 
New York Port of Embarkation, Brooklyn, New York, 
Attention: AGR Division 

Q~IIC Form R-5066 

f 	~ 
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Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13S2fi 

Spec 293  D.,"; :►  d~ 	 "~ 
art 

24 September 1945 

Mr. John Dei o 
124 Howard Street 
Hopelawn, ide Jersey 

Dear 1Mr. Derakoa 

' The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished 
tk burial location of your son, the late 'rivats First Class 
John Dernko. 

The records of this office disclose that he is interred in 
the U. S. Military Cemetery, Henri Chapelle, Belgium, plot A, 
raw 5, grave 94. 

This cemetery is located approximately 7 miles southwest of 
Aachen, GermaM►, and is under the constant Dare and supervision 
of United States military personnel. 

Please aooept my sincere rmpathy in the loss of your son. 

Sincerely yours, 

E. a . G LEOORY 
No 	 Lieutenant General 

„/  The Quartermaster General 
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Plot A, o 3, Grave tfn.ted States It1litar7 Cmetery esri -Chapelle, )elginm 
3.5 Apgi. 1947 

Nr.  . Deal o 
124 	rd Street 
$iopela , now Jersey 

Dear Nr. Dmkoi 

	

Reference is 	to the inclosed faz "Request for Dispositia~u of Rmaine" eigaed by eats other than yourself. 
This foam was originally seat to yon because "cording to the records of the War Department yon are the legal next of kin of the sbuva.-mod deceased and are therefore the only person authorized to direct the final disposition of his rains by signtag this fora. 
'here is inclosed for your convenience another copy of the farm "~equeat for Disposition of Ra1ns". Wil}. you therefore, please oaap.Lete this foam in accordance vith your desires ocnoet'tng the dis-position of the abase-steed deceased, sign it yourself, and sail it in the inclosed self-addressed extrelope, vhioh requires no pottage. Its p 'pt return, will avota farther del. y. 

sincerely, 

R1CxW 3. CoOiia 
Major, Qill3 
~faaorial Divisis;t 

G 
1 i 



Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526~ 

flo. 
a,ØSinø ~4i

z~ Vzdtsd. suttee Military  
Ienri aØUe, 3.lgii 

3 lbh l97 

lir. Jo m Ia 
l e t 
pelawn, Jev Jersey 

Pier Ø. SoMMI 

'Øø people Ø the Øted States, ti~ the O groar hem author.zed the 
isinteraent a titel burial Ø the heroic +i aM of WØ var U. 'ke 

iieater
. 

 Qe~ 'L or the A~ ham bero ambz'noted vilth tys o creel pcm billty 
to the hmwed dead. The records Ø the Var De-- - øant 3rdtoato that yvi =W 
be the Hamrest relative ot the above 	d dreaseed, i o ØM Øe lito In the 
aervioe Ø his oonpa~Ø. 

The ea 	eå r v1" ts, Øapoeiti , of Wend Var 3I Arsed ØØ4 Dead," 
u "Aaerloan Ceo~ster+3ee," a1p the elt O.itiØ 0~ oM øox aao iØ 
available to yrne b ►  pair iosrnmt. It y" ara the zxt Ø Ø acoaa &thg to 
the Ø of is p as Øt !th in the ema~ pest, 	.iti Ø 
Wui 3.a Idar II A~ broom d," mat are invited to e prove sour viskos as to 
te diapositic Ø the s 	et the d~o~ ~ 1Ø o].etizi rt I ot Ø sew 
mused 	 rt frDLepo.itiØ of »ø~. 	1d w desire to rolla. 
Fatah 

 
yw ri.ghto to the nax Ø Um of kLm~p plesao Quota Part IX of is 

.xolosed Fara. If dras are not the nest of ]Ø ire as lote 7ie►rt Ø of the 
"Wlosed farja. 

If ;gyv i sheuld elect Option 2, it 10 advis~d that no mrsl arruta 
or ~r pars~ «w 	bm rde mtil ,pa er. Ø'Ø+ w ti!'led Ø this 

VM ~ p~sw sets the aao1osed Ø "fit i q~tUft Ø I.iins* ~ 	ia *o 000losed oø3t aådxsood ve1.ope, 3ah requires Ø 
Zootye# ivithin 30 ~ sfWr M * »~irt by out It. prct mimen will 
atv d taØose 	As a, s. 

20~ i. x 

tor Gsosl 
. 



Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 

/ 	M293 
Di A.LL 32 29 

•Jt"t 
34"Im si Jew J 47 

11th Is a pitt 	the aib,& et t W) tom, 
Q. 	X Rawl 	01]a, D -- In raw u, 	]*t.X 

'1i 	Plait a / J1 Du 	Is b'Iie&• 

It 3a ' RLEZ1.U" 'fit 70"___7 .1 mm o 	m this  
it vim, dr the s' 	in ~L j UmK a veWIM. As ym Gm s'.. this S. a p~rif]s diiiy, "04 M. veil fatal tie. R., * WVM 4 at imtinuoui OXs, u r x~et the lemi.r at a SW oc tbaa~ bero~s 

 
6s& iho fell. to theT 3n the servile ad MW s. 

This sezt.z1 vl11 be me.inte ad as s tecwPv7 w+a#iag plaos  mbll,, 3a dos with the viahex cit the next tt Mal, w]1 No-at~s rim pZioofl In pes'inent Az iGM e~b rim owasw a~ xwbu# 4 to the 12.nd fc tImL burlitl. 

G. A. WNW 
MsLitt  
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Q TQ C9I 
tool.., Buis 

Address Reply To 
TI1J QUARTTR VàL 
AttentionsMemorial Division 

is September 198 

 

Miss Sussnns ilisolas 
Ru. Jos. Vtaut.r, 80 
Csllrs (warsw ) 
Lisp, Belgium 

 

Dear ]A. u Nloolas s 

Your Utter ro"sting ths addresses of iha Cviliss of the late 
1oohnioian Fifth Grad. William T. MßGovsrn, S.a.d Lie 	n Joseph J. 
iiw3~ls, and Primate First Class Jahn D.s o, has been received is this 
offfoo. 

Copies of ysur letter have b.on forwarded to the n. t of kin of 
th. abowsd atuqd deceased nilits.ry psrsenasl for W at rsr astien they 
ry dam neconeary to take regarding the request referred to in your 
letter. 

This office appreciates th Interest you have taken in th. graves 
of our dsosassd American personnel and wigs is than you for the ot-
forts you an soldag in this matter. 

Mkt THE QMT1S83t SLR 

3to.reEy y'e's, 

major, QMC 
Assistsnt 

fr •j 

A 



THOMAS F. IIN z 
Captain, Q#C  
Assistant 

_ • 

s 	_ 

C') 	r. 

} 

I 

Fr Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 

Q&CYQ 293 
Demko, John ?,.. 
BY 32 259 933 7 

address Reply To 7 
THE 1ARTF ,ASTER C NERkL 
Attention: Memorial Division 

1 October 1946 

1r. John Demko 
124 Howard Street 
Hopelawn, New Jersey 

Dear lšr. Demko: 

Your letter oonoerning your eon, the late Private First Class 
Johri' Demko, has been received in this office. 

Under presently established War Department policies this office 
is not permitted to serve as an intermediary agency for the tran ss-
ion of information to citizens of foreign countries. As a consequence 
it is regretted that your request to forward your rye and address 
to the person in France cannot be granted. Since you state that you 
desire tt ie information to be furnished to the person inquiring, it 
is suggested that you write di.rectly to them. 

FOB. THE QUARTET ASTER (~1 WRAL : 

Sincerely yours, 



-t. 

e 	C' L 

U ueclassitied in accordance with D.O. 13526 

f 	
(\\/' 

Q1ti YQ 295 
Demo, John 
SN 32 259 595 	~.. 

Address Reply ?a 	 .16 September 1946 

'YHE QUAR'i RNABTFR QRNERAL~ 
Attentions Memorial Division 

Mr. John Demko 
124 Howard Street 
Hopelaun, Now Jersey 

Dear Mr. Danko: 

Attached is a oopy of a letter which has been received in this 

office. 

The ooso~unication is self-explanatory. Nothing is known by this 

office as to the writer and, accordingly, it is not felt that your 

naaze and address as the father of the late Private First Class John 

Danko should be given toeless you desire it. 

Ihi1e it is possible that the letter has been written in perfect-

ly good faith, there have been Bone cases in other localities where 

similar persons have imposed upon or become a nuisance to the next of 

k3.n. Therefore, as indicated, a copy of the letter is being forwarded 

to you for such action as you desire. 

POR T QUARTERMASTER NikALs 

1 Ina1. 
Cy ltr fray 
Was Suzanne Nicolas 

• pld 

Sincerely youurasrn 

cr 

JAMBS L. PRA  
11a jor, Q  
Assistant 	- 

0 
JLP 



1 
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C 0 p Y 

YJIASIAfIC OF ?REICH LsTYk 

25 August 1948 

Gontlemen s 

In what way can we express our gratitude to our great Amsrioan friends, 

unless it is by adopting the graves of their dosd. It is for this reason 

that aqr family puts flowers on the graves of three American soldiers the 

are buried in the military oametery, Henri Chapelle. Is it possible for 

you to give as the family addresses of the soldiers whose noses appear 

as follows; 

I. Me Govern. William f. 	33 419 759 
2. 11okle, Joseph J. 	 0-1 325 162 
5. Dsdro, dibn 	 52 259 595 

I wish to correspond with their families. 

Hoping that you will accept yqr demand favorably, I wish in tbs meanwhile 

to express to you mq gyration, and 	life long gratitude to the groat 

American Nation. 

Susanne Nicolas 
Rue Joe. Wautsrs, 80 
Calls & (r!arsi ss ) 
Province De Lisp 
Belgium 

• • : ‚ r 

If 
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1Qi'ieu ni accoraance wit~i 13526 

NAME 

DMCO, J 
BAY 	I 	PALLE 

TYPE OF PKG. 

T 	 BOX 	 TALLY 

X91.5 
7 	 I 

WHSE. SPACE 	 INVENTORIET 

OHN 	PFC 

P_~ BA'' 
sa. QM Fora 41 

n 
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9595 	
~.i 

N~ 	 r 

	

Box 	
TALLY 

BM 
	 PALLET 

2 	 771 3 

WHSE• SPACE 
INVENMRIED 

i 	TYPE OF PKG. 

{ 	4~ 

$g. (dM Form ~3 

1 
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10 	isko, John, s 229j9, 11 July 1944, 	(Cont'4) 

Fleiss acospt mw sinGsTm amauv in tks lm of your g. 

FM ?H QU1RRMA8? cRALI 

Sinsss].y yor's, 

wtqii Z. ILM 
ist ts*t., 
Assistent 

1 

inh 

2 
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QMMG 293 
Danko, John 
sx 32 259 593 

Address IepV To 
UN QDARTLA3TR l RAL 
Attentions Memorial Division 

11 July 1946 

11rs. Susie Danko 
124 Howard Street 
flopelawn, 11rw Jnrsq 

Dear Mrs. Dea1cos 

Iour 1stter concerning your son, the late Private First Class John 

Dsrlco, has been r eeived in this office. 

The War Drpartmenb has now been authorised to rsaors, at (ov rsr-
ment expense, to the final r+st.ing place designated by the next of kin, 
the remains of those American citizens sho died while serving overseas 
with our arced forces during this war. 

hen the necessary preliminaries have beoa casplst d, a letter 
with an information pamphlet and a "$.quest for Disposition" form at-
taohed will be sent to the next of kin of those Aaeriaan dead, Zhu 
"Bequest for Disposition" fora, eken properly filled out, will consti-
tute the formal eicpression of the next of kin's detailed desires. Since 
letters to next of kin will be dispatched antos~atioa11y and according to 
the records hers,, oo' nnications with this office regardtn.g this subject 
will not be necessary. 

As you probably imrow, the appp]y of steel for the aanutaotnie of 
oaahtts, is at present unc.rtain. Without this essential iron, the ao - 
■snt of ra.a ns cannot properly be initiated. This fact and the asoes-
sity for co plete eoerdination of vooeaaertt in nary parts of the world 
■alto it ispossible, at this tin., to estimate when these fors will be 

■ailed. Responass to therm will. be acted upon with a miniawa of delay. 

Tau Lpr be aa.0 red that your feelings in this matter are fully 
appreciated. 

14 
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Quartermaster reneral 
?.Terror ial Division 
;Jar Department 
ashington 25, D.C. 

~1_ 	,owr ru 
- onela-,~n, 141.y Jersey 

June I5, I946 

• Jear air: 

I request that the Loch.- '.y son 'riv t first Class ohn yenko 
Ueria1 ,T 3:, 259,595 be roved to the United stated for burial in a 

Private cemetery. 

Yours truly, 

::ors ausi a Demko 
 



r-Pec lassified in accordancewthDO13HT 525 
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BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277. 

"'QUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMIU'"S 
GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL 	 DATE: 

Stãta`IU9 

■ 

	

A 
	

C 

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE 
	

B 
	

D 

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," before 
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the 
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the 
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose, 

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART 
of this form. 

PART 

j 	Lou is Fein 	 "X" ~n the prroper 
boz j ehfp to the deceased by placing an 

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) 

❑ WIDOW 	 ❑ WI DOWER 	 ❑ SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD 	 ❑ DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

® FATHER 	 ❑ MOTHER 
	

❑ BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 	 ❑ SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

❑ RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify) 

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED 
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT 15 MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an "X" in the box oppaatte the option you have selected.) 

❑ 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. 

❑ 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY 

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY) 

Cl 3. BE RETURNED TO 	 . •THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A 
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) 

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT 	 ~` + 
(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED 

iiri.ingdale Long Islam 

g J 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT LO17¢ Ii land Np t1 {nA ] (siitr 
(LAT1ON OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED) 

(Please indicate if your own reltptous services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an "X" to the proper box) 

❑ YES 	 I NO 

NO , 	
THE NAME OF THE DECEASED. THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (tf no correction are necessary, indicate 
this fact by inverting the word "NONE" in the space below) 

-- 	- 	 J 
OQMG FORM 345 MILITARY ` 	24 - 	

16-60115-1 	
PAGE 1 

!4 k04 13~B 

	

r 	 _ _ 

	

1Li -r r ' 	 L J 

• F "r~ 1 ~tirt'̀~ti ~ `ir f + ~ ~~ I i 	~ ~.:~ 1Lri~~ ~!~ y.:5 } 
- 

"I 	I 

- 

= I 

_‚ I 
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t-- 	PART I (Continued) 	 I " 

f on Page 1 of this form you have selectee. ption Number 2 or 3, or Option N umber 4 with your own funeral cerep enies desired at a location 
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections. 
1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN. DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM: 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY 

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 

OR 
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN. DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED 
TO RECEIVE THEM: 

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. 9. A., OR COUNTRY 

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET. "DISPOSITION OF 
WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD." IS: 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO 
DECEASED 

rein Fre  
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 

U. S. A., OR COUNTRY 

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For ariditional space use page 4.•) 

Qerawny wt the Cravye. 
AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD.' I AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE 
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. 

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to 
the best of my knowledge and belief, 

t 	 ` 
13 Yš 	Àvi 

	

(SIGN URE OF NEXT OF KIN) 	 STREET AID NUMBER) 

Louis F.in 	 N Yprlc- New York 
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) 	 {CITY AND STATE) 

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this 	/ 	day of 

19 4/1, at city (or town) of - 	 / ' 	 , county of 	y 	 and State (or Territory or 

District) of  

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. 

PAGE 2 

(SIGI iTURE OF OFFICER AUTHORI EQ, ¢VMISTER OATHS) 
Tf`. 	 .~ur3 Ccunt3 

S, I. ~ • ~  	No. 1R'F.N 
Y. co.(OFfICIAL TII aLEJ.,ch 30. a 

76---60411-3 

 

 

1 
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PAR 	-RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUTHU' dTY If you are the next of kin and you desire to 7elrrrquish your disposition authority, please fill in PA.  PA._•rII df this form. 

I, THE 

	

	
AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED 

(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP) 
NAMED IN PART I OF THIS FORM. DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED. 
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS: 

LAST NAME 	
FIRST NAME 	

MIDDLE INITIAL 

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED 

NUMBER AND STREET 	 CITY OR TOWN 	
STATE OR COUNTRY 

WHOM I UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED. 

	

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) 	
(STREET AND NUMBER) 

	

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) 	
(CITY AND STATE) 

PART III 
If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains. please fill in PART III of this form. 
THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THI- DECEASED 
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, 15 THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM 
SHOULD BE DIRECTED. 

LAST NAME 
	

FIRST NAME 
	

MIDDLE INITIAL 

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED 

NUMBER AND STREET 	 CITY OR TOWN 	
STATE OR COUNTRY 

(DATE) 

(SIGNATURE) 	
(STREET AND NUMeER) 

	

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) 	
(CITY AND STATE)  a -eaio-1 	

PAGE 3 
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• ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIQ 
All remarks and information entered here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation. 

Ï 

PAGE 4 	

U. ■ GOVERNMENT (MINTING OFFICE 

i% -- - -- --- - -- - -- 
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SPQM 293 
D.mko, John 	, r 9, Ýš- ) 5 

12 June 1948 
Mr. John Demko 124 Howard street Hopelawn, New Jersey 

Dear Mr. Damko: 

The War Department is most desirous that you be fur-niahed information regarding the burial location of your son, the late Private First Glass John Demko, A.S.N. 32 259 595. 

The records of this ottiae disclose that his remains are interred in the United States Military Cemetery, Henri-Chapelle, Belgium, plot A, row 5, €;rave 94. 
This cemetery is located approximately seven miles southwest of Aachen, Germany, five miles northwest of Eupen and eight miles east of Liege, both in Belgium, and is under the constant care and supervision of United States military persotnnel. 

The War Department has now been authorised to comply, at c overranent expense, with your feasible wishes regarding final interment, here or abroad, of the remains of your loved one. At a later date, this offioe wi11, without any action on your part, provide you with #'ull information and solicit your detailed desires. 
Please accept my sincere sympathy in your great loss. 

Sincerely yours, 

`` 	 Ma Jor general The Quartermaster General 

= 	

.\ 	
\ 
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'~$ICT~3 

20 October 1944 

S~1BMTs Inventory of Personal Rffeote of 

Pfo. John (Nita) 	32259595 

TOs Iffeete Qunrtermaeter, Coimunioation Zone. 

The above need individual of 48th Armored Infpntry Bn., 
7th Armored Division eras reported M. about 1 Oot. 1944. 

Dedigntted Benefioi-ry is not rartdily aooeeeible. 

Inventory of ffeats 

• 1 Address nook ' ¿ 
Souvenir Post o3.rdB 
3 lEokets Coty Rouge "'T 

I certifythat the ibove iteme conQtitute all of the effeota, 
secured. byme of the Above mimed ind„tvid r1 ='.:' th'-,.t they were 
forrrardeii to the i ffeote Depot by `ruck on 20 Ootober 1944. 

H.A. PICEFOf 
let 	 0-1616274 
Headquarters, 7th .T. 
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• Stun ary Court—a. vial 
AR!. Y SERV IC FORUEZ 

KI 7SA; CITY 	 DEPOT 
601 Hardesty Avenue 

Kansas City 1, I issouri 

Case  

Date. •AprIll 14  

S1 BJEC ": - Report of transactions in di sposinj of the c;ffects of 	/ 

, 	 / late a 
ame of dec asad . 	 rmy eria1 b ~t or) 

Primt irit C1aa / ‚ 	
who died 

Urade 	 ganization, 1 any or orvic)  

on the i day 	 , 19 	' at „.__ 

TO 	: The Adjutant General, War Department, a hir,ton 25, D.C. 

1. Complying with k.4. 112, a Sur.Lrnary Court_ilartial, convened at i:ansas City, 
Mo, pursuant to S.0., 223 Q., KCQM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, for the pur-
pose of disposing of the effects of the ahove- naned soldier, or person subject to 
military law, reports that: 

a. No legal representative or widow of decedent being present at 
decedents camp or quarters, effects of decedent were forwarded to this Summary 
Court-7 tia1. 	 i 

b. Local debtors owed decedent's estate ° 	no 	a of which the sum of 

$p 	was collected. (If nothing was found du=e or co1l:.ctod, state ”"Done"; 
othcrse attach itemized statement of sums owing and collected.) (Intl,,' 	. } 

c. Decuderit owed undi. puted local creditors the sum of p 
which has been is id b;r the umna.r.r Co' t-1 artiai ''rom fund o of deceden . (See 
inclosed receipt 	 , s.ncl.  

d. Disposition of dec:,dent's e feci:s (loss money {said creditors, if any) 
has been rnadu by tie Sum:-_-: ry Court- "ar tia1 by transmittal throuuh the Quartermaster 
Co 	s, at Government expense to person found entitled (See Suni Lary Court-i artial 
L'Ir It'G below) 

FIIDI IG 

Before a Summary Court-1fartial which convened at Kansas City, i issouri, on 

4 ~gri1 15 	 , pursuant to Wp. C±1 C)rd. rs 223, Headquarters KG 

Depot, dated 2S September 19L3 the application or of idavit of 

John Do 	 for the ffucts of tno above-named dc-

ceased soldier, or person subject tc military law, now in the possession of the 

United States, with other relevant evidelcc, was duly corisiciered; 

ylhereupon, this Summary Court-Mrartia1 Cinds that, under the provisions of 

A.W. 112, 	 of 
pu rson found entitLed 

124 Howard Stree 	‚ 
( umv_:r, tr,-•4t or E-v:nu ) 	 lOiLy, to n,or village) 

is the 	 gathay 	 of the 
(7elatiornhip or Capacity) 

above-named deced. nt andi appears to be entitled to receive his or har offsets, 

signature of u-nmary Court Off " c7r 

IUEPET, Colonel 	1L C 
ame, Rack, 0ranization 
SUA1t 0tTlÏ %I' AL 

-- 
.. 

State, of 

Her Man 
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Serial .:' o.r; 1 ■x,41104 Name _.. _. 	1~C.4f•* _ 	_-__ 
Grade.._.__._._..:-,_ 	..._.Ran) 	 _ - 	----------._--.----- 
Organization e_"--------------------- 
Address--------- ----------------------------------- 	-- --- ....-_. 	_..------- -.------ 
NearestRelative .__.-------------..-- ------------ ------------=------- -------------:---------- 
Address-_.-•----------------,-! 	-----------•-- 	- 	---------------------------------- 
Killed in Action -.__ T. 	̀ . 	Died of Disease-_.-_,_.-__--_______________ 
Date ...-_2.047".. 'Ii 	---- Hospital ----------------------- 
Battle Area 	 1 	Information 	 -- 

Place of Burial---------------------- ------------------_----------------------------------------- 
Point of Coordination-.---------------------------------------------------------------------• 	 - 
Description of Body------------ -- ------------------------------------------------------------ 

- - 	- -------- 
Members Missing -----------------------------------------------------------------------_------ 

Signed _.Y.. _ ___. --------._•s-. --- ---_ . 	- - 

ri 	 5- 

' 	 i 	 ■ 	■iE- i ■ 	} ■ it _ . ... • 
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PACKAGE DESCRIPTION 
~ 

DECEASED 

	

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU.!

_ 

INVENTORY 	
M SSlt;G . 	—`r] 

.O.W.  

	

7;_/ 
 	/ 	

P

Efl 
TALLY 

r 	 1 
gip. 	77/3  
IMV, r 
DATE 	J _ 

j 

ORIG. 	N0. 
OF PKGS. 

} 3 A' 	~:Z o~ j / J~ JJI R .Mil 	Ir~C+ 
SHEET 	

~_  

OF _ 	 M 
M GARIZATION 

A) .@. 	j~ N . 
BELT 

TQ4ELS l{ WASHCLOTHS 	 3 .... 
+---- 	LT, P ONEY (NO MONEY) 

CLOTUING  SGS, CLÇ1 R OR TAVEL 
C=fl"~!. WfSH 

•$R,ICELET !DENT. Lj3PLLFtt, 	(NO 	+ft3 EY) 
CQ: ]S 

BRUC,ats
•___j c ASE 

_j FOOTWEAR, PR. 
CAMERAS 

FOOTLOCKER 
GLOVES, PR. 

  , 	WRITING! , 
HANDKERCHIEFS 

KM tVES 
$C1QKS 

MEADWEAR 
LIGHTERS 

BOOMS, ADDRESS 
J ACKET! 

M1SC, 	IN  BOOKS. PILOT LOG 

OVERCOATS 

..........KITSE1,TLT()R
S 

PEN 	FQJ:— N DIARY (REMOVED FOR
SCARFS 

PENCIL, MECHANICAL F ELMS
SHIRTS 

LETTERS 
SOCKS, PR. 

 REL1G1 	US ARTILE PAPERS, PERSOAL
TES 

RIBBONS. DECCRATIO 	1 PHOTOS 
TOWELS 	. 

_ 	RI 
_

IIGS 	
SHOE SHIRE ARTICLES 

TROUSERS, 	PR. 
TOBACCO SHORT SNORTER ____^ 

TRUNKS, 	PR, 
TOILET ARTICLES SOUVENIRS I 

_ 	SDUVE N I R Mr # 	' 
STATIONERY 

— TESTAMENTS -- 

U.3. MONEY (AMOUNT) 

REMARKS 
 ATTACHMENTS FOPM 	 1FORM #100 

- dJ 

WEIGHT 	 G.I. REMOVED 	- 

SHORTAGE 	.-' 
QA REVERSE 

(DENT. TAGS 
C.A.T. 	r 	-` 

REMOVED 

DIARY 

WAREHOUSE SPACE  STORED BV 
REMOVED 

d . 	., 
7 p 	SNIP Ð LOCKED T 	1 	 STORAGE  

IMVEHTORIED BY 

Laur~nRY 
ate- 

REMOYED _ 
PAIKED BY ~ CHECKED BY 

[p ~ AD©ITlOHaI 
DR ___ 

FILM REMOVED  

- 	- - 

'H 

~ I 

0 

0 

eclassified in accordance with D.O. 13526' 

E??. QM form 'et (2u FOb- A5) 	

/ ; 	 - 



Ueclassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 

AtD I T I ONt. L RE..,`MRY:KS 

1 

T 	 SKORTAGES  

n 

U .5. 	Gl?V f , 	C NEC K 	HUH 1 

r8 N UtdBf R 

0. lt 

AMOLNT 

1 	 - 	 ___ 

I certi; y tha, the ab>Dve bis 	te+ns wie 
in the cantcainers inventa-ried by %ne: 

INVENTORY CLERK 

PERVISOR 

7i!]i~~iTTEi~I 

, . Form 11 (12,  



'Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 

•- 

6 

1~. tviY E FFtGjS L JPEAU 	I MW Y . OR 	
Ï[ 

DECEASED H 	T___1.~ OF —_L__- SHEEI:S ~,. _ ~.— •MtSSIKG BOX I•tWMBER 	r/ 	 ORIGINAL NUMBER OF ;'4CK1.GES  p © W 

--~ 
TALLY HUMBER 	 _ }NV 	RY DATE 	 ~, CASE NUMB ~-. 

EFFECTS OF 	f 	 ‚ RANK-, 	¡ 

A.S.N. 	
c 

ORGANIZATION 

ISCRIPTIQI'' 

rrrm''TV~ Pk 	G3AL ITS: S CCTATN cS 

PELT BRACELET. 	IU£NTIFICATION BAGS, CLOTH 
BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY) BRUSHES BAGS, TRAVEL 
CLOTH, WASH CAMERAS BILLFOLD (NO MONEY) 
COATS GLSSES CASE, --- 
FOOTWEAR,- PR. KNIVES FOOTLOCKER  
GLOVES. PR. IIGHTE!S KIT, 	SEWING 
HANDKERCHIEFS MISC. 	I'kSI:,NIA KIT, 	TOILET 

. 	HEAOWEAR 	• k 	MISC. 	ITEMS :'.-- 
JACKETS PEN, 	F.JU TAIN PALMS ALM ~TTQG~.~

t OVERCOATS PENCIL, FiECHAlll.AL BOOKS  
SCARFS f 	p'IPES 	, BOOKS, -A90RESS 

!-- —_ 	SHIRTS RUINOUS 1RTICI.ES 900KS, 	NOTE 
SOCKS. PR. PlL3SC'it5., 	OLCOR;+TIOA BOOKS, PILOT LOr, 
TIES RiN~^ DIARY 	(RE1IDVEDFURA'rIt4 
TOWELS TOBACCO FILMS 
TROUSERS, PR. TOILET ARTICLES LETTERS 

~f- — 	TRUNKS, 	PR. WATCH PAPERS, 	PERSONAL 
PHOTOS 	.- -- 
SHOE SHINE ARTICLES 
SHORT SNORTER 

SOUVENIRS 	- 
._,r~.....__ SOUVENIR MONEY' 

_ 
	

STATIONERY  
TESTAMENTS 	• 

H. 
_ ____ 

REMARKS: ATTACHMENT$: FvRM #,+; 	 FORM 	1D4 

t ~ 

WEIGHT 	 G$ REMOVED 

SHORTAGE ON 
REVERSE 

C.A.T. IDENT. TAGS 
REMOVED 

D AR 

WAREHOUSE SPACE 	 STDRE~?BY 
REMOVED  

t 
~ 

DATE SH IPFEIl~ .. 	LOCKED ' STORAG 
lNYE?~TDRIEA BY 

REMOVED 

PACKED BY CM£CKEI1 BY 	*Li—i'[1{ DR F}LM 
a0D1TIOWAL REMOWED 

'eC. Hal 	 .. 



' Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 

4DDlF14NAl REMAiiff5 ---— 	-- 	- 	- 	- 	- 	— 

x(3 TAG s 

U. ä. 	OVT. (•:K 	HORT 

NUMBER 

DATE 

SYh'94L 

k.MUUNT 

•T. 

I cert;fy that the above Eistee items were 
• 'nv: in the containers inwntaried b, z,e: 

INVENTCRY CLERK 

• • 	SLIPERVISOR 
. I. 	970V~ 

• ..~MForrnit (12De!;U). 

fi 
~ 	 ■I 

'• 
I S ~~ 



Oc- ober 19 3  
Dace 

32259595 
scrliI No. 

' Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 

} (RAM ft ianox FORM No. 1 ( 	lS .' 	tzICr n #~ 'PORT OF BURIAL 
TM 10-630 AND AR 30-{815 

Dem}co 	John 	 Yfc ~t 	 _ . Initial 	 Rank 
Co 13.  All. Bn. 	 'i/ s 	r y' 

Holland 	 2 October 	 XA — Artillery Fire Place of De.th 	 Data of Death 	 Cause of Death 14U0 4 October 1944 Henri ape_lle #1 	7Obb52 Time and Date of Burial 	 Name of Ce+aeter r 	 Name or Coordinate of Location 94_____ _ 5—, 	 A 	 _Crone Grave Number 	Row Number 	 Plot Number 	 'lope of Martur 
]Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes jX No © 	Attached to Marker Y OX No 1 
If No Identification Tags 

How were remains identified? 

What mesas of identification were buried with the body? 

To determine Right or Left use Deceased's Right and Left. 
Who is buried 

 Gonzales 18227559U Unknown Unknown 96 accased 's Right. NAme Serial No. Rank 	 Or anizatim Grave No. 
Blazfer 64188b76 2nd Lt. 	Unknown 9b Deceased's Left: Nazne Sena! No. Rank 	 Organization: Grave No. 

Signature or Narne. Rank *ad if pa sibte Orgagization of pereon furnishing above Data w• other ttaia a cer reporting burial 

If print of identification tag is nut afi wd fill in Mow. 
J  

• % J 5 T-42 `. 	Emergency Addressee 	 h 
aqic 

I 	Ai}D ST. 
ti 	; 	I,~ J 	a

• 
~_... _ 	

Aaare.. • 

Religion 	0 
List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same: 

Personal effects accounted fr it by 608th Q Gr. cteg. Go. 

t3AxtttY U 	~f n~'9~ 	________‚ re Y b 

11 q. S. 22/9/43. 3 o11/S/15*S 	

EU 
on 

 U 	
I- 

t 



graphs, 

a Sketch of the Location, 
:s. If more space needed 
)rt'>L 

Note below any 
probable organize 

TOOTH CHART 

v 

m 

es es 

y I N 
• 

II_ 

I 	` ~ 

r 

id 

o 

Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526' 

IF DECEASED UNIDENTi =D 

	

+. 	 7rake Fingerprints of Both Hands. If unable to obtain a 
complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and fill in 
the following: 

Height: 	 Laundry Marks: 
Weight: 	 Number of Rifle: 
Color of Eyes: 	Wear Glasses? 
Color of Hair: 	Is Tooth Chart Attached? 
Race: 

(If possible, have medical personnel take a tooth chart, if no medical 
personnel present, fill in a tooth chart below.} in space below, locate, 
and describe any scars, birthmarks, moles, deformities, etc. 

	

xN 	 Nx 



Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526' 

WAR DEPARTMENT 

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE 
WASHINGTON 25. D. C. 

REPORT OF DEATH 	
31 O C t 44 

QAr 
C 

‚--- 
L  1HAMC ARMY SERIAL NUMB[R PRADE 

Derlkdb, John 32 259 595 Pfc 
-. 	. ARM OR $ERVIC■ DATE OF BIRTH 

1 

dopelawn, New Jersey Infantry 26 Feb 17 
PLAC[ OF DEATH T CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH 

European Area Killed in action 1 Oct 44 
STATION OF DECCABED DATE OF ENTRY ON 

CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE 
LENGTH OF SERVICE 
FOR PAY PURPOSES 

"AR' MONTH' 	DAYS 
European Area 18 Mar 42 

EMERGENCY ADDREa8[[ (NAMIL RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS) 

1Irs, Susie Demko, mother, 124 Howard St . , Hopelawn, New Jer s . 

BENEFICIARY (NAM[. R[LAT1ONBH1P * ADDRESS) 

Susie Demko, mother, same as above 
John Demko, father, same as mother 

MADE? 

INVEBTISATION WAS 
IN L1N[OF DUTY OWN MI~CONDUOT 

DECEASED 
ON DUTY STATUS 

AUTHORIZED 
ABSENCE 

1N FLYING PAY 
STATUS 

OTHER PAY STATUS 
(SPECIFY BELOW) 

YES NO YRf NO Y[s MO YCB NO Y[B NO M_9 Y64 NO 

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR fTAT[M[iIT 

COPIES FURNIRH[DS 	 ' 	̀ I 

A.G.O. 	 F. R. t. 	F. o.. U. a. A. 	 J~ ~rn  

2. O. Q. M. a. O. F. D. 	
ARMY [FFICT$ OUR[AL nE1NoN.0A 11 
CASUALTY •RANCH FIL= 

O. A. O. 	YET. ADMIN. 	A. $. 201 FILM 

WA. AGO. FORM NO. 511^1. 20 MAY 1044 

OF TMI 



r Declassified in accordance with D.O. 1.3526 

\\ 

28' 

~ 1 

• 

JR1 sJmspjj 
April 12, 1915 

l&r. John Dekko 
4 i and Street 

opelacrm, Sm Jersey 

Dear Mr. Dem)co t 

Thye Axur Effects Bureau has reaiived fr m overseas some personal effects of yo r eon, Private First Class John Dena o. 	 , 

I an inolooi ng a oheoc for S31~.22, reieeitizig  ftands Wr jch belonged to him. The 	n~lor of the Prper is being forwarded to you in one package. 

If,by any chance, the property ae at iesched you at. the e2pirat ion of thirty d fi'oj tie data, pUsse notify m and tracer win be ii tituted. 

The action of thin F n eau in transmitter personal effects does not, of itself, rent title is the recipient. Such property is forwarded for distribution scaordim to the roue of the state of the soldier's 1ga1 reeideace, 

I regret the circumstances prompting this letter, and ~~h to ewe Syr sgiiattiy in the loss of your son. 

Tows TOW t,rur, 

A, G. SCHUMACHEI 
l t. Lt,, Q.U.C. 

Asst: Chief, Actin. Division 

Cheap 

'T 	t 

	

I~ 	fl Y■~' ■iI I 1 	 J 	 i 

	

- 	I I ._ 	.r". 
Ir ll I 	

■ I 	 17 

- 

	

I 	r. 
i 	r 	li 



r Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526' 

PM SERFIV FORCES 
ARTY D:=FECT: 

i;ffccts of: 
x-. 

SliP T0: 

PVC John remko 

32259595 

285216 D 

Mr. Joha Dei o 

124 Howard Street 

riopelawnr ow Jersey 

D_T1 	9 ar.ril 1945 

REMARKS: 
Inclose Bureau %heck 

Acct. i'io. 	235 
L mount, 	, S0 .22 • 

Inclose +11lual" es 9.tem 
Ship a Jalua..:!, ," items(s) 

Ï7 
t: Efrects Quartermaster 

rr.ove u .1. 
ote discreparcr in 

Films remove d 
Di rr remove d 
Laundry removed 

ROUTING: 	
62579 aah j Accounting f,ar:ch ~" 	 7 235 aronouse D9-tisi.on 

' ' 45.5 
~xls DranCh, Ad;T . Djv• 

Apr11 It 	1 

c2m Do 
	

34.22 	• 

i rt~r-Tou r 7a d 22/100 

anked 	•` '- ~- -- 

Xfi 
Es t. At . C  
W. of packages  

Ef f . QM Farm iL. (26 -- 
	 hip,y,n e irk 



((Ii q--3e7C'T) 91-r WZo 	. •j:i 

mani 

XOILiAMT 	I flO)) 

99T j 

ON fl•.IPT 	___________________ 

71 

(14 
P,TLTJ? 

----- 

9 

T 
r Li 

qr 

xo LNIANT 
n1T. 	.LDLf?. JI' 

'G 41!m a:)uepioDie '! P!J!SSeIJcJ] 
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AR. 	'T ÎOCES 
Ai r, 

C< y:. 'tjr 5 I i3 

SHIP TO: 

Effj ct5 of:  
Pfa a Sohn Demko 

32259595 

Cap Y No. 	 2-95215 	D 

t. 

ay - 945 

Mr, Jon em 

124 Howard Street 

HapeIam t lia .Te. sey 

a,- ;r-,-ias t r 

L, L 	GHG:VB:er 
Inclose ='ir a 	n , 

;AC C i . NO 
Amount 

1•ncIo 	aj ai 51 1t1.:; 
~.11l.i ' Ja111ah1:~~•11 

in( )  

..;:o3Vt u.I. 
vLv ( cr -- :aT..y in 

ry I )". oV sd 

RGUTI:,G: 	 --- -----••- 

cca-~iftirt era;_c_~ 
_j ar., š isE DIvi..;_-)n 

2 	F i? s I:Irancl~, ALT. Div. 

R - IARYZ : 'rare K.:u ;, tt 	JUN 7 1945  
eat. 	3—i-;~;s. 

li t,. rt. 
.io. of paek.aJE 

y.ff. QM Form 1i.; (26 Dcc 4) 
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WAR DEPARTMENT 	 -85215 
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE 

WASHINGTON 25. D. C. 

REPORT OF DEATH 	 31 Oct 44 
DAT 	

G 

r-,,' L NAME 
ARMY BURIAL NUM/ER GRADE 

Demkm 	John 32 259 595 Pfc 

aiOM5 A DRE/• 
ARM OR BERVIC= DATE OR BIRTH 

.lopelawn, New Jersey Infantry 26 Feb 17 

PLACE OF DEATH 
CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH 

European Area Ki11ed in action 1 Oct 44 

STATION OF DECEASED 
DATE OF ENTRY ON 
CURRENT ACTIVI SERVICE 

LENGTH OF SERVICE 
FOR PAY PURPOSES 

European Area 18 	iar 42 
T5A8* L!.!H~T~H& 	DAr• 

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME. RELATION/HIP! ADDRES/) 
 

f ~ 	Drs. Susie vemko , mother, 124 Howard St . , Hopelawn, New Jeks'. 

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATION/HIP A ADORE//) 

Susie Demko mother, same as above  
1., 

John Demko,father, same as mother  

INVE$TIQAT[ON 
MADE? 

IN LINE OP DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT WA/ DECEASED 
ON DUTY /TATU• 

AUTHORIZED i 	ABSENCE 
',N FLYING PAY 

STATUS 
OTHER PAY STATUS 

(9P[C., BELOW) 

YE$ NO YEU KO YU NO Yi/ NO Y><B NO - 	1~0 YE$ ?.ÌO 

ADDITIONAL DATA ANA/OR /TATIM$N1 

COPIs* PURNISHaDe 	 ' 	' B!TMS 

/.0.O. 	P. U. 1. 	 F. O.. U. /. A. 	 }..~.~ 

t. O. Q. M. O, O. T. D. 	
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU 	' 	r HO"A. I 

CASUALTY /RANCH FILM I 'ii 

6. A. O. 	VET. ADMIN. 	A. 6. IIO1 P112 

OY 1141 

 

YENRRAL 

IYD. AGO. FORM NO. 52-1, A/ MAY 1044 

 

0 
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a~ 

ARMY SERVICE FORCES 
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 

*01 HARDESTY AVENUE 
N$AA CITY 7, MISSOURI 

281. 
 IN REPLY REFER TO 	

• Jim 4j 1945 

r 	
7 	 •  

r►  
fr, John

r 

12J Hamrd 

Dear l z . 

Ttn Ai' Efteata Hia has sscstwd a®s a 3.tiaW pr poz* of yaw navy P~iyate r rat c asa John Deco 

wareef3'sts 000 itsd in am 	sra.a to emu. If d"T=7 is tio ,d' II t,bir' d a f! S date, pl"ge  .o tliat tac" a on Tyr bo 	.t .d f- 

As pzev3India atsd, p.r ow prap~t~r is t1Ejild 3 yr thla 	eas for 	 ao.• sca'dfng to the 1. ra os the aftt• of the 8o]~S Ia 10=1 re_Ed~ao, 

v11ii *veJ 	I om 

P. L. KOCS 
tad Lt. Q.I.C. 

Offioez•-Sri-m"ll o 
SJ Unit' 



r Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526' 

WAR DEPARTMENT 
OFFICE, 	SECRETARY, 	GEM! 	1FF 

REFERRAL SLIP 
FILE 	NUMBER DATE 

T0: 
osw PRD AG SIG 
USW LLD JAG ORD 

ASW I&E CH TC 

ASW(A! RES PMG AAF 
PEA NGR SSD AGF 

10 IG FIN 

OAT HD CWS 

SSP IMB MED 
P&O BUD EN 
R&D 1CAD QM 

FOR: 

COI(RRENCE 	OR RECOMMENDATION 

DIRECT 	REPLY 

INFORMATION ON WHICH TO BASE 	REPLY 

NECESSARY 	ACTION 

PREPARATION OF 	REPLY 	FOR 	SIG SW 

PREPARAT ION 	OF REPLY 	(draft) FOR SIG CofS 

COPY 	OF REPLY TO UNDERSIGNED 

NOTE AND 	FORWARD 

NOTE 	AND RETURN 

INFORMATION 

FILE 

notation 

ATTENTION 	direction 	OF SW 

BY DIRECTION OF THE DEPUTY CHIEF OF STAFF: 

#lief, Coo'dinatiotll 	l~ 

Raord 5ectioa,00 
OCS 	FORM 6 4 	 p6 87863 
1 JUN 1946 V 

k 
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BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-RZ77. .QUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REM Q' GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUM ER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL 	
DATE; 

I f'o . John ;'mil o, 32 259 59 Plot A, Row 5,  United 8tntas M121%MWy Cexy 1-t~ape11e, Ptm 

16 	1 39~►7 

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE 
NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disposition of War)d War 11 Armed Forces Dead," before 

filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should he returned to the 

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C. in the 

self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART I 

of this form. 

• PART I 

r L 	1`f D E 	

" 

Ur 	•1 	E f yI J~ 	
(Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an 

~ 	
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) 	 x !n the proper hox.} 

❑ W1 DOW 	 ❑ WIDOWER 	 ❑ SON OVER21 YEARS OLD 	 ❑ DAUGHTER OVER 2I YEARS OLD FATHER 	 ❑ MOTHER 
	

❑ BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 	 ❑ SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD ❑ RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify) 
HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED 

DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT 15 MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an 'X" in the box opposite the option you haac selected.) ❑ 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS, 

2, BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY SAir~r Jul1c hoLAs G, ME-T RV /î .4tvt ay iJt (NAME AND L TION OF CEMETERY) 
❑ 3. BE RETURNED TO 

	

	
. THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A 

(FOREIGN COUNTRY) 

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED A7 

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) ❑ A. 13E RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT 
(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED) 

(Please Indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an "X" in the proper box) ® YES 	 ❑ NO THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (if no corrections are necessary, indicate 

this fact by inserting the word "NONE" in the space below.) 

0 

1r_ -60411-1 ~ 4 0G 18 8 345 MILITARY 	

MAY 21 •' 



Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 

y--. 	PART I (Continued) 	I(jr' 
If on Page 1 of this form you have selected vFw6n Number 2 or 3, or Option -Number4 with your-`,, .n funeral ceremonies desired at a location other than the selected• national cemetery, complete one of these sections. 1. AS THE NEXT OF KIN. DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM: 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME 
MIDDLE INITIAL 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A.. OR COUNTRY 

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad paaaenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No. 

OR 
1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN. DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM: 

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 

/k 	c/ A E. L_ Zvi. K  NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U.S.A., OR COUNTRY S'/3 STATE S T R F_ E T ERT h AM Bb y /LJ j D P L E -3 E X ~w 	RSF t EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No 

PTh R -Rth,4Mbf 	1tf t J1 PERtA 	r/7 UDy 	/1J1 Qy $n..8s 
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIPAFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN HE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD.' IS: 

LAST NAME 
	

FIRST NAME 

Sya1 
NUMBER AND STREET 	CITY OR TOWN 

/ LtL /frwo4RP 'TREET JHOPCJA HN 
REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For add#lonal space use pays 4.*) 

MIDDLE JNTTli 
	

PELATIONSHIP TO 
DECEASED 

44orhER 
COUNTY OR PROVINCE 

	
STATE OR TERRITORY OF 

U. S. A., OR COUNTRY 

I D a L ~SrE x ;VEW JERS'r, 

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET. "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD." 1 AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. 

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

ÌA y #e w,*g D s T/R E E T (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) 	
( EET AND NUMBER) 

D
A ~

i
NA' 	 A)pz L- N 

PRINTED OR TYPED} 	 y (CITY AND NEM)~E, ~~ --- 

Subscribed  and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this 	a / 	day of  

19 	at city (or town) of 	 , county of 	 • 	 and State (or Territory or 

District) of J̀ 

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. 	 t NATURE OF 	R AUTHORIZED Ttl DMiNISTER OATHS) 

(o AL ) PAGE 2 

16—d0{ll-1 



IF Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 

PAR" =RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUTTp RITY 
If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PÄ 7Z 11 of this form. 

I, THE 

	

	
• AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED (PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP) 

NAMED IN PART I OF THIS FORM. DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED. THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS: 

LAST NAME 	 FIRST NAME 	 MIDDLE INITIAL 

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED 

NUMBER AND STREET 	 CITY OR TOWN 	 STATE OR COUNTRY 

WHOM 1 UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED. 

(DATE) 

	

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) 	 (STREET AND NUMBER) 

	

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) 	 (CITY AND STATE) 

PART III 
If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART III of this form. 

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL. DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM SHOULD BE DIRECTED. 

LAST NAME 	 FIRST NAME 	 _ 	 MIDDLE INITIAL 

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED 

NUMBER AND STREET 	 l CITY OR TOWN 	 l STATE OR COUNTRY 

(DATE) 

(SIGNATURE) 	 (STREET AND NUMBER) 

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) 	 (CITY AND STATE) 
=s-60410-t 	
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Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13525 - 

ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIO 

AU remarks and lnfornvution entered here will be considered as pat ~1o? the Notarial Attestation. 

If 
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